## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/3-continued

4.21.029 4.22.009 4.28.031 4.45.001	objects to produce moulds  Pop up sprinklers  Computer keyboard lift slide mechanisms Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system  If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff item 84.28.039 or at the rates of duty	PO Box 14-388 Panmure AUCKLAND B R Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH Computer Decor NZ Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd PO Box 2504	10	CH 540558A AK 503336F	A WA
4.21.029 4.22.009 4.28.031 4.45.001	Pop up sprinklers  Computer keyboard lift slide mechanisms Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	Panmure AUCKLAND B R Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH Computer Decor NZ Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd			
.22.009	Computer keyboard lift slide mechanisms Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	B R Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH Computer Decor NZ Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd			
.22.009	Computer keyboard lift slide mechanisms Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH Computer Decor NZ Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd			
	Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system  If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	CHRISTCHURCH Computer Decor NZ Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd	10	AK 503336F	WA
. 28.031	Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system  If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	Computer Decor NZ Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd	10	AK 503336F	WA
. 28.031	Models 4100, 4120 and 4130  Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system  If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd	10	AK 303330r	mA.
	Wearmouth mini home mulling system Aza feed transfer system If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd			
4.45.001	feed transfer system  If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	AUCKLAND Canbay Technical Services Ltd			
4.45.001	feed transfer system  If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff				
.45.001	If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff	PO Box 2504	10	HO 503261L	VD
.45.001	the rates of duty prescribed under tariff				
.45.001		TAURANGA			
.45.001					
.45.001	prescribed under part II reference 10 of				
	the tariff				
	Wafios model RS41B heavy duty wire	Cyclone-CMI Ltd	10	HO 503172K	VD
	straightening and cutting machine	PO Box 27-071			
	If approved the above goods will be subject to	MT ROSKILL			
	the rates of duty prescribed under tariff				
	item 84.45.009 or at the rates of duty prescribed under part II reference 10 of				
	the tariff				
	Aluminium profile bending machines with an	Interlock Industries Ltd	10	WN 521184	A
	aluminium maximum profile of 50 x 25mm	Per ASC Flowers Customs Ltd			
		PO Box 2841			
45.000	Complete gold shair	WELLINGTON	10	UO 5405004	<b>.</b>
	Complete gold chain making factory  Details of equipment and specifications may		10	HO 540530A	A
	Details of equipment and specifications may be obtained from Mayer Golditch				
	C/- Comptroller of Customs				
	Private Bag				
	WELLINGTON				
	One complete tool and die making plant for the		10	HO 580826L	. <b>A</b>
	production of aluminium extrusions				
	List of equipment and specifications may				
	be obtained from Mayer Golditch C/- Comptroller of Customs				
	Private Bag				
	WELLINGTON				
	Pneumatic aluminium double punching machine	Interlock Industries Ltd	10	WN 521181	A
	with a maximum blanking power of 1500 kg	Per ASC Flowers Customs Ltd			
		PO Box 2841			
.47.001	Emcorex 2000 planer/thicknesser and	WELLINGTON Cory Wright & Salmon Ltd	10	HO 580725F	VD
	Emcostar 2000 universal woodworker	PO Box 1230	10	110 0007201	٧.
	If approved the above goods will be subject to	WELLINGTON			
	the rates of duty prescribed under tariff				
	item 84.47.009 or at the rates of duty				
	prescribed under part II reference 10 of				
	the tariff	Anor Machineny I td	10	HO 503232G	VD
	Griggio model C350 multiblade automatic ripsaw machine	Apex Machinery Ltd 33 Sale St	10	HU 303232G	VU
	If approved the above goods will be subject to	AUCKLAND 1			
	the rates of duty prescribed under tariff				
	item 84.47.009 or at the rates of duty				
	prescribed under part II reference 10 of				
	the tariff	Trada Canquitanta Ital	10	AV EGGGTOR	<b>A</b>
.49.001	Chain saws	Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287	10	AK 503310B	<b>A</b>
		AUCKLAND			
49.001	Grass trimmers	Husqvarna Chainsaws Ltd	10	AK 503341B	<b>A</b>
		C/- PO Box 37339			
		Parnell			
40.000	Classica asse	AUCKLAND	10	AW FORCAS	
.49.009	Clearing saws	Husqvarna Chainsaws Ltd C/- PO Box 37339	10	AK 503340D	A
		Parnell			
		AUCKLAND			
.49.009	Hydraulic hand puncher and hydraulic rod	Martin Equipment Ltd	10	AK 503399D	A
	cutter	PO Box 5360			
		AUCKLAND			· ·
	Pneumatic foot controlled electric	Computer Decor NZ Limited	99	AK 503337D	<b>A</b>
	copyholders	C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053			
		AUCKLAND			
.59.031	Chemical toilets	Westpoint Corporation Ltd	10	AK 503386B	<b>A</b>
		C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd			
		PO Box 1296			
		AUCKLAND			
	Portable sanitation systems	Lewis Gray Ltd	99	НО 503125Н	A
	A) Porta Potti Models 245, 265, 35, 45	PO Box 20			